
The chart below indicates the rooms sizes in both metric and imperial measurements. Ware Priory has
two contrasting venues: Fletcher’s Lea is a contemporary building that can be used as one entire suite
or it can be divided into two or three separate rooms. Ware Priory itself is an historic 14th Century
building with the Priory Hall, the Conservatory and five other rooms available. If you would like
to see a floor plan of any or all of the rooms then please contact the events team on 01920
888547/888549 or email events@warepriory.co.uk.

ROOM DIMENSIONS

Length Width Height AreaRoom

Riverside Suite

River Room

Willow Room

Poplar Room

River & Poplar

Willow & Poplar

7.75

7.75

6.00

6.00

7.75

6.00

23.00

12.00

5.50

5.50

17.50

11.00

8.50

8.50

2.50

2.50

8.50

2.50

25’6”

25’6”

19’8”

19’8”

25’6”

19’8”

1,925’

1,007’

355’

1,466’

711’

355’

Council Chamber*

Hadsley Room*

Page-Croft Room*

Conservatory

Garden Room

Dimensions in metres Dimensions in feet

Length Width Height Area

Fletcher’s Lea

178.00

93.00

33.00

33.00

135.00

66.00

75’.6”

39’5”

18’1”

18’1”

57’5”

36’1”

27’11”

27’11”

8’3”

8’3”

27’11”

8’3”

Ware Priory Dimensions in metres Dimensions in feet

Room

Priory Hall

Greyfriars*

Length LengthWidth WidthHeight HeightArea Area

13.40 6.50 3.00 87.10 44’0” 21’5” 9’10” 946’

7.50 5.50 6.40 41.25

17.20 11.00 3.70 176.70

7.00 5.00 3.00 35.00

8.20 7.00 6.00 57.40

7.00

7.10

6.40

5.60

3.00

3.00

44.80

39.75

23’0” 16’5” 9’10” 380’

26’11” 23’0” 19’8” 620’

24’7” 18’1” 21’0” 441’

56’5” 36’1” 12’2” 2,034’

23’0” 21’0” 9’10” 483’

23’4” 18’5” 9’10” 430’

*The rooms marked with an asterisk are on the first floor and are served by a passenger lift


