



## **ROOM DIMENSIONS**

The chart below indicates the rooms sizes in both metric and imperial measurements. Ware Priory has two contrasting venues: **Fletcher's Lea** is a contemporary building that can be used as one entire suite or it can be divided into two or three separate rooms. **Ware Priory** itself is an historic 14th Century building with the Priory Hall, the Conservatory and five other rooms available. If you would like to see a floor plan of any or all of the rooms then please contact the events team on 01920 888547/888549 or email events@warepriory.co.uk.

Fletcher's Lea	Dimensions in metres				Dimensions in feet			
Room	Length	Width	Height	Area	Length	Width	Height	Area
Riverside Suite	23.00	7.75	8.50	178.00	75′.6″	25′6″	27′11″	1,925′
River Room	12.00	7.75	8.50	93.00	39′5″	25'6"	27′11″	1,007′
Willow Room	5.50	6.00	2.50	33.00	18′1″	19′8″	8'3"	355′
Poplar Room	5.50	6.00	2.50	33.00	18′1″	19′8″	8'3"	355′
River & Poplar	17.50	7.75	8.50	135.00	57′5″	25′6″	27′11″	1,466′
Willow & Poplar	11.00	6.00	2.50	66.00	36′1″	19'8"	8'3"	711′

Ware Priory	Dimensions in metres				Dimensions in feet			
Room	Length	Width	Height	Area	Length	Width	Height	Area
Priory Hall	13.40	6.50	3.00	87.10	44′0″	21′5″	9′10″	946′
Garden Room	7.50	5.50	6.40	41.25	24′7″	18′1″	21′0″	441′
Conservatory	17.20	11.00	3.70	176.70	56′5″	36′1″	12′2″	2,034′
Page-Croft Room*	7.00	5.00	3.00	35.00	23′0″	16′5″	9′10″	380′
Hadsley Room*	8.20	7.00	6.00	57.40	26′11″	23′0″	19'8"	620′
Council Chamber*	7.00	6.40	3.00	44.80	23′0″	21′0″	9′10″	483′
Greyfriars*	7.10	5.60	3.00	39.75	23′4″	18′5″	9′10″	430′

<sup>\*</sup>The rooms marked with an asterisk are on the first floor and are served by a passenger lift